General Information:
The Com-Pak Plus is our most popular in-wall fan heater. An economical
choice that includes our highly regarded safety components. These heaters
are perfect for smaller areas or larger areas needing the dispersed heat
created by multiple heaters. Cadet recommends a wall-mounted thermostat
for optimum performance, or you may prefer the convenience of an optional
built-in thermostat.
Technical Information:

Side View
CS C   15   2 T   W
Model No. Code
Com-Pak Plus Fan Heater
With Wall Can
Wattage: 20 = 2000
15 = 1500
12 = 1250
10 = 1000
07 = 750
05 = 500
Voltage: 1 = 120
2 = 240/208
8 = 208
Includes Thermostat
Color: W = White
If horizontal mounting is preferred for heater
assemblies without thermostat, use model
CMGA or CMGW (see pages 11&12)
UPC Code WATTS
UPC Code
PHONE 360.693.2505
FAX 360.694.8668
WEB www.cadetco.com
*Thermostat kit temperature range 40˚F to 85˚F
A C C ES S O R I ES